Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Farrelly - (764768) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.66
1:11.92
1:12.78
1:13.39
1:14.81
1:15.21
1:16.05

1:21.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.92
1:10.66
1:14.81
1:13.39
1:12.78
1:15.21
1:16.05

1:21.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

319
303
292
285
269
265
256
208

WA Pts

303
319
269
285
292

256
208

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

15/11/14
31/10/15
23/03/13
16/06/13
16/02/14
07/07/12
03/03/12
271111

Date

31/10/15
15/11/14
16/02/14
16/06/13
23/03/13
07/07/12
03/03/12

271111

Meet

Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships 2015
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Retford SC Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Nottingham Leander Club Championships 2015
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

Retford SC Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Norwich
Mansfield

Bramcote

Venue
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Mansfield
Norwich
Mansfield

Bramcote

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander

NottmLeander

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander

NottmLeander

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



