## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luke Farrelly - (764768) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.66	319	Н	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham		4
1:11.92	303	Н	31/10/15	Nottingham Leander Club Championships 2015	Nottingham		4
1:12.78	292	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
1:13.39	285	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottmLeander	3
1:14.81	269	Н	16/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
1:15.21	265	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	NottmLeander	3
1:16.05	256	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
1:21.55	208		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	NottmLeander	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.92	303	Н	31/10/15	Nottingham Leander Club Championships 2015	Nottingham		4
1:10.66	319	Н	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham		4
1:14.81	269	Н	16/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
1:13.39	285	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottmLeander	3
1:12.78	292	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
1:15.21	265	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	NottmLeander	3
1:16.05	256	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
1:21.55	208		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	NottmLeander	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS